P/N 3663262 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.1
Lumaris Tape Light
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Lumaris tape light is the essential solution for offering a simple
and seamless way to add accent lighting to virtually any low-
profile application. A complete tape light solution consists of

LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
4
 LED TAPE LIGHT ORDERING GUIDE
 Please download this PDF to use the interactive features of the ordering guide.
Product Tape Length Product Line Location
Order code:
Product Code
Lutron LU-
Tape Length
16.4 ft (5 m) T05-
98.4 ft (30 m) T30-
Product Line Code
Tunable White TW-
RGB + Tunable White RT-
LED Tape
Location Code
Indoors IN
P/N 3663262 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
5
RESIDENTIAL Á LA CARTE SOLUTION FOR HWQSX AND RADIORA 3
RESIDENTIAL Á LA CARTE PLUG-IN OPTION FOR HWQSX AND RADIORA 3
Tape Light 1 Wire-to-Tape
Connectors 2 Control Cable 3, 4 Wireless Controller Power Cable 4 Power Interface
Tunable White
  - LU-T05-TW-IN
  - LU-T30-TW-IN
RGB + Tunable White
  - LU-T05-RT-IN
  - LU-T30-RT-IN
Tunable White
- LU-CK1-TW
RGB + Tunable White
- LU-CK1-6W
Tunable White
- LU-WK1-TW
RGB + Tunable White
- LU-WK1-6W
Tunable White

Guide on page 9
See Controller
Ordering Guide on
page 8
See Controller
Ordering Guide on
page 8
See Power Interface
Ordering Guide on
page 8
See Power Interface
Ordering Guide on
page 8
P/N 3663262 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
6
RESIDENTIAL RGB + TUNABLE WHITE KIT OPTIONS FOR HWQSX AND RADIORA 3
Tunable White
Tape Light1
Wire-to-Tape
Connectors 2 Control Cable 3, 4 Lumaris
Wireless Controller Power Cable Power Interface
One ( 1 ) piece, 16.4 ft
(5 m) reel total
Five ( 5 ) wire-to-tape
connectors
(LU-CK1-TW)
3-conductor cable:
One ( 1 ) piece,
10 ft (3 m) total
- HWL-TWCL-WH
OR
- RRL-TWCL-WH
No additional
power cable
required for plug in
power interface
One ( 1 ) T120-24DC-15
LUTRON LU-Txx-TW-IN 24 V     1.9 W/ft (6,3 W/m)  Use only with Class 2 or LPS power unit.
tc tc
LUTRON LU-Txx-TW-IN 24 V     1.9 W/ft (6,3 W/m)  Use only with Class 2 or LPS power unit.
tc tc
Tunable White Kit Model Numbers:
-  HWL-TLK-TW-IN
-  RRL-TLK-TW-IN
Table shows amount of items included in the kit.
RGB + Tunable White Kit Model Numbers:
-  HWL-MTK-RT-IN
-  RRL-MTK-RT-IN
Table shows amount of items included in the kit.
Tape Light 1 Wire-to-Tape
Connectors 2 Control Cable 3, 4 Multi-Channel
Wireless Controller Power Cable 4 Power Interface
Two ( 2 ) pieces,
16.4 ft (5 m) reel;
32.8 ft (10 m) total
Four ( 4 ) wire-to-tape
connectors
(LU-CK1-6W)
6-conductor cable:
Two ( 2 ) pieces,
10 ft (3 m);
20 ft (6 m) total
- HWL-MWCL-WH
OR

4   For acceptable wire lengths, see the Wiring Length Tables for Power and Control Cable section.
See Residential Kit
Ordering Guide on
page 9
See Residential Kit
Ordering Guide on
page 9
RESIDENTIAL TUANBLE WHITE KIT OPTIONS FOR HWQSX AND RADIORA 3
P/N 3663262 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
7
COMMERCIAL Á LA CARTE SOLUTION FOR MYROOM XC AND ATHENA
Tape Light 1 Wire-to-Tape
Connectors 2 Control Cable 3, 4 Multi-Channel
Wireless Controller Power Cable 4 Power Interface
Tunable White
  - LU-T05-TW-IN
  - LU-T30-TW-IN
RGB + Tunable White
  - LU-T05-RT-IN
  - LU-T30-RT-IN
Tunable White
- LU-CK1-TW
RGB + Tunable White
- LU-CK1-6W
Tunable White
- LU-WK1-TW
RGB + Tunable White
- LU-WK1-6W
- CM-MWCL-WH 2-conductor cable,
off-the-shelf, not
sold by Lutron
Surface-mounted
with flying leads
  - LU-PH3-B
Panel mounted
  - LU-PH3-A
LUTRON LU-Txx-TW-IN 24 V     1.9 W/ft (6,3 W/m)  Use only with Class 2 or LPS power unit.
tc tc
LUTRON LU-Txx-TW-IN 24 V     1.9 W/ft (6,3 W/m)  Use only with Class 2 or LPS power unit.
tc tc
lutron.com
lutron.com
     Notes:
1     Extrusions are optional, see extrusions ordering guide for details.
2    LU-CK1-TW/LU-CK1-6W MUST be used to connect the control wire to cut tape segments.
3    Use LU-WK1-TW/LU-WK1-6W to guarantee proper electrical connection with LU-CK1-TW/LU-CK1-6W.
4    For acceptable wire lengths, see the Wiring Length Tables for Power and Control Cable section.
See Tape Light
Ordering Guide on
page 4
See Cable and
Conector Ordering
Guide on page 9
See Cable and
Conector Ordering
Guide on page 9
See Controller
Ordering Guide on
page 8
See Power Interface
Ordering Guide on
page 8
P/N 3663262 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
8
POWER INTERFACE ORDERING GUIDE
Power Interface LU-PH3-A
Power Interface with

LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
9
RESIDENTIAL KIT ORDERING GUIDE
Model Number
Description
HomeWorks QSX RadioRA 3
HWL-MTK-RT-IN RRL-MTK-RT-IN RGB + Tunable White Kit
• Wireless controller (with power interface LU-PH3-B)
• RGB + Tunable White LED Tape - 2pc. 16.4 (5 m) reel; 32.8 ft (10 m) total
• Wire-to-tape connectors (qty. 4)
• 2-conductor cable - 4 ft (1.2 m)
• 6-conductor cable - 2 pc. 10ft (3 m); 20 ft (6 m) total
HWL-TLK-TW-IN RRL-TLK-TW-IN Tunable White Kit
• Wireless controller (with plug-in power supply)
• Tunable white LED tape (1800 K - 4000 K) - 16.4 ft (5 m) reel
• Wire-to-tape connectors (qty. 5)
• 3-conductor cable - 10 ft (3 m)
CABLE AND CONNECTOR ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
Model Number Description
Compatible LED Tapes
Tunable White
LU-Txx-TW-IN
RGB + Tunable
White
LU-Txx-RT-IN
LU-CK1-TW1 3-pin wire-to-tape connectors (qty. 10) X
LU-CK1-6W1 6-pin wire-to-tape connectors (qty. 10) X
LU-MK12 0.394 in (10 mm) surface mounting clips
(qty. 20) X
LU-WK1-TW 3 x 22 AWG (0.50 mm2) cable -
50 ft (15.2 m) X
LU-WK1-6W 6 x 22 AWG (0.50 mm2) cable -
50 ft (15.2 m) X
   Notes:
1  �LU-CK1-6W/LU-CK1-TW MUST be used to connect the wire to the cut tape segments. Use LU-WK1-6W/LU-WK1-TW to
guarantee proper electrical connection with LU-CK1-6W/LU-CK1-TW.
2  The surface mounting clips are compatible with the LU-Txx-TW-IN only.
Cable
Connectors
P/N 3663262 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
LUMARIS TAPE LIGHT
10
EXTRUSIONS ORDERING GUIDE
Please download this PDF to use the interactive features of the ordering guide.
Product Model Type
Product Code
Lutron LU-
Model Code
SR1 extrusion bundle
SR2 extrusion bundle
SR3 extrusion bundle
45S extrusion bundle
45T extrusion bundle
RR1 extrusion bundle
MI1 extrusion bundle
SR1-
SR2-